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Show #07072022 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

7/13/2022

Showbill: 266 Class: PHBA 3420 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle 11 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Daren Wright (tie breaker), Don McDuffee, Cindy Chilton Moore, Pam Scott

11 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Britt Eagan
Dix, IL2015

Only N Chrome

PHBA - 90601

Britt Eagan

PHBA - 81703

3312

Sire/Dam: (One N Only x Blonds Due Good)

2

Z
Cynthia Olsen
Chicago, IL2012

All Nite Invite

PHBA - 88862

Cynthia Olsen

PHBA - 84402

1786

Sire/Dam: (Double Invitation x Invite Miss Scarlett)

3

Z
Jolene Battey
Wilton, IA2008

Zippos MaryJane

PHBA - 86095

Jolene Battey

PHBA - 89224

1782

Sire/Dam: (The Zippo Connection x Leathal Combination)

4

Z
Tina Nygren Stetler
New Richmond, WI2016

Tangerine Sky

PHBA - 90734

Tina Nygren Stetler

PHBA - 108561

3401

Sire/Dam: (Peace Out Man x Move Over Gentleman)

5

Z
Rebecca Myszka
Wausau, WI2015

Determind To B Dirty

PHBA - 90828

Rebecca Myszka

PHBA - 71936

1719

Sire/Dam: (Dirty Impression x Chex This Bay)

6

Z
Laura Gunnell
Trenton, MI2007

Im Applelicious

PHBA - 90451

Laura Gunnell

PHBA - 105612

1722

Sire/Dam: (Im Ostentatious x Mc Docs Repete)

7

Z
Jenna Glidden
Valley, NE2016

Powerful Assets

PHBA - 90911

Jenna Glidden

PHBA - 105956

1757

Sire/Dam: (The Zippo Connection x Foolish Asset)

8

Z
Kara Karwowski-Guarascio
Union Grove, WI2018

Betterwith Jimjack

PHBA - 91758

Kara Karwowski-Guarascio

PHBA - 105111

3296

Sire/Dam: (De Zippotino x Gold Tin Shasta)

9

Z
Tianna Saldivar
Mechanicsville, IA2013

To Cool To Be Dirty

PHBA - 89754

Tianna Saldivar

PHBA - 106905

1747

Sire/Dam: (Dirty Impression x Cool Zip N Lita)

10

Z
Michaela Barber
Findlay, OH2010

Nvest N D Lite Buttr

PHBA - 87342

Michaela Barber

PHBA - 102271

3331

Sire/Dam: (Light Minded x Col Bobs Buttercup)

Roxann Guthrie
Vassar, MI2010

CowboysAintEasyToLuv

PHBA - 88675

Kelsey Guthrie Rudy

PHBA - 49154

1179DQ

Sire/Dam: (Willy Be Invited x Call Me Snuggles)
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2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

3312
1786
1719
1782
3401
1757
3296
1722
1747
3331

3312
3401
1786
1747
1782
1722
1719
3296
1757
3331

3rd Judge: 

3312
1782
1719
3401
1722
3296
1786
1757
1747
3331

4th Judge: 

3312
1786
1722
1757
3296
1747
1719
1782
3401
3331

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Daren 
Wright

Don 
McDuffee

Cindy 
Chilton 
Moore

Pam Scott


